Sant'Ana do
Livramento .

N d
E 51‘5‘72“7_:_1“]

@ Secretaria Municipal de
Desenvolvimento Econémico

Setor
Agropecuaria
Industria
Construgao
Comércio
Servigos

Total

Admitidos

60

20

22

351

165

618

Maio/2025
Variacao
Desligados Saldo Estoque Relativa
79 -19 1311 -1,43
19 1 763 0,13
46 -24 499 -4,59
281 70 6854 1,03
122 43 4851 0,89
547 71 14277 0,5

Tempo De
Emprego
Desligados

12,2
19,8
11,9
16,1
42,7

21,3



